

## Produse Primarie

I.D.: 80676829

Data publicarii 04.04.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.347,84 RON - 3.347,84 RON

Descriere: 1 PERIE SARMA FLEX buc 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 2 PANZA FLEX buc 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 3 POPNITURI buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 4 ROBINET 1/2 buc 1 26.05 26.05 4.95 5 ROBINET 3/4 buc 1 39.50 39.50 7.50 6 COT VLRM buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 7 MUFA VLRM buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 8 NIPLU buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 9 CALT buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 10 TEAVA VLRM buc 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 11 ROBINET 3/4 buc 1 39.50 39.50 7.50 12 PURICI buc 100 0.05 5.04 0.96 13 ROBINET 3/4 buc 1 39.50 39.50 7.50 14 PENSULA buc 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 15 SPREI GAZ buc 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 16 CAP ARZATOR buc 1 21.85 21.85 4.15 17 BUJIE buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 18 PILA DRUJBA buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 19 LACAT buc 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 20 SPREI VOPSEA buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 21 BROASCA USA buc 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 22 PANZA FLEX buc 3 4.62 13.87 2.63 23 ELECTROZI buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 24 PANZA FLEX MARE buc 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 25 LACAT buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 26 BRICHETE FOC buc 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 27 PERNUTE SOBOLANI buc 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 28 SACI MENAJ buc 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 29 VESTE buc 10 5.04 50.42 9.58 30 SURUB FILETANT BUC 4 1.68 6.72 1.28 31 PIULITE FILETANTE BUC 4 0.17 0.67 0.13 32 SAIBE BUC 8 0.42 3.36 0.64 33 SARMA BUC 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 34 MANUSI BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 35 BANDA PERFORATA BUC 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 36 SURUB FI 10 BUC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 37 PIULITA FI 10 BUC 10 0.08 0.84 0.16 38 MANUSI ALBASTRE BUC 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 39 SUPORT PILE BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 40 ULEI BUC 3 14.29 42.86 8.14 41 FOARFECE BUC 1 84.03 84.03 15.97 42 BANZA IZ BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 43 CLESTE BUC